DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 155.77

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 178.02

VALUE SURCHARGE 67.75

OTHER CHARGES 65.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 585.00

DISCOUNT -415.38

TOTAL FREIGHT 2187.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 393.66

GRAND TOTAL 2581.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Eighty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY WORIYUR (TRYW)

KALLAKURICHI (KLKI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 9574 VALUE 135499.00

E-Waybill No 511937382382

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.